
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 
LIGHTING • FURNISHINGS 

KATONAH

Narrow Backset Mortise Entry Lock

Available In:

1-1/4”
1-1/2”
1-3/4”
2”
2-1/4” Backsets

Chicago
312.670.1313

Chicago@katonahhardware.com

New York
212.813.9680

Newyork@katonahhardware.com

Katonah
914.232.7796

Katonah@katonahhardware.com


